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DISCLAIMER:

The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be used
for informational purposes. The information contained in supporting
base layers was generated from GIS data maintained by different
sources and agencies and is not necessarily accurate to mapping,
surveying, or engineering standards.

IMT 6 GISS
9/6/2020
2102 Hours
NAD 83 Teale Albers

PROGRESSION MAP

SCU LIGHTNING COMPLEX

CA SCU 005740
9/7/2020

Fire Progression 2020-08-24 17,468 growth ac 352,920 total ac
B 2020-08-16 365 growth ac 365 total ac 2020-08-25 8,466 growth ac 361,386 total ac
N 2020-08-17 4,371 growth ac 4,736 total ac 2020-08-26 10,503 growth ac 371,889 total ac
I 2020-08-18 65,072 growth ac 69,808 total ac 2020-08-27 1,874 growth ac 373,763 total ac

1 2020-08-19 26,707 growth ac 96,515 total ac 2020-08-28 3,970 growth ac 377,733 total ac

" 2020-08-20 41,256 growth ac 137,771 totalac " 2020-08-29 4,836 growth ac 382,569 total ac

© 2020-08-21 94,650 growth ac 232,421 total ac " 2020-08-30 1,264 growth ac 383,833 total ac
2020-08-22 62,231 growth ac 294,652 total ac W8 2020-08-31 10,489 growth ac 394,322 total ac
2020-08-23 40,800 growth ac 335,452 total ac W 2020-09-01 2,302 growth ac 396,624 total ac
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